
2022034 Limpopo ProKennex Mini 2
BD 16

Bracket 1
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[1] Tshepang TLHATLHA

BYE

[1] Eric MATJIANE
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TSA062338

TSA081351

TSA062338

TSA081351

LIM
LIM Johann BUHRMANN

Handré MEYER

Tanzil SHAIKH 

Jacques VAN SCHALKWYK 6-1, 6-2
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TSA061350

TSA082011

TSA061350

TSA082011

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

TJ CHUENE

Blake  BEKKER 

Refentse RAMOKGOLA

Thyan  BOTHA 6-3, 6-2
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TSA092279

TSA071370

TSA092279

TSA071370

LIM

GN

LIM
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Jeremiah NKUNA

[2] Rynard VAN DER LAAN

Teaden VAN EEDEN

[2] Zane DE WIT 6-0, 6-0

[1] MATJIANE / TLHATLHA

MEYER / VAN SCHALKWYK

1-6, 6-1, 10-3

CHUENE / RAMOKGOLA

[2] VAN DER LAAN / DE WIT

4-6, 6-1, 10-4

[1] MATJIANE / TLHATLHA

[2] VAN DER LAAN / DE WIT

6-7(5), 6-3, 10-5

[1] MATJIANE / TLHATLHA
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